TCLT11.. Series
Document Number 83514
Rev. 1.9, 27-Sep-05
Vishay Semiconductors
1
C
17296

ing a fixed distance between input and output for high-
est safety requirements.
Order Information
NOTE:  Available only on tape and reel.
Part Remarks
TCLT1100 CTR 50 - 600 %, SOP-6L5
TCLT1102 CTR 63 - 125 %, SOP-6L5
TCLT1103 CTR 100 - 200 %, SOP-6L5
TCLT1104 CTR 160 - 320 %, SOP-6L5
TCLT1105 CTR 50 - 150 %, SOP-6L5
TCLT1106 CTR 100 - 300 %, SOP-6L5
TCLT1107 CTR 80 - 160 %, SOP-6L5
TCLT1108 CTR 130 - 260 %, SOP-6L5
TCLT1109 CTR 200 - 400 %, SOP-6L5
e3
2
Document Number 83514